
P U T N A M

Iosco
Township
(Pg. 11)

U
na

di
lla

To
w

ns
hi

p
(P

g.
 1

6) H
am

bu
rg

To
w

ns
hi

p
(P

g.
 7

)

Marion
Township
(Pg. 12)

Village of
Pinckney

Livingston County

Washtenaw County

Half Moon
Lake

Watson Lake

Round
Lake

Base
Line Lake

Hi-land Lakes

Beaver Lake
Patterson

Lake

Gosling
Lake

Woodburn Lake

Portage Lake

Mud Lake

Mill Pond

Little
Barber Lake

Big Barber
LakePutnam Lake

Roepcke
Lake

Duck
Lake

School
Lot Lake

Bentley
Lake

Pleasant Lake

Honey Creek

Honey Creek

Portage Creek

H
A

N
E

S

H
IN

C
H

E
Y

C
E

D
A

R
LA

K
E

T
O

M
A

B
E

N
T

LE
Y

LA
K

E

TIPLADY

WASSON

REASON

DOYLE

RUSH LAKE

SWARTHOUT

B
R

A
D

Y

SCHAFER

M
CG

REGOR

S
ILV

E
R

H
ILL

SCHAFER

G
A

W
LE

Y

PATTERSON LAKE

MOWER

BURGESS

SCHAFER

M
C

G
R

E
G

O
R

C
E

D
A

R
 L

A
K

E

D
U

T
C

H
E

R

G
LE

N
B

R
O

O
K

SPEARS

FA
R

LE
Y

G
R

A
V

E
S

BEARDSLEY

SPEARS

SCHAFER

K
E

LL
Y

MONKS

DARWIN

C
E

D
A

R
 L

A
K

E

P
IN

G
R

E
E

P
IN

C
K

N
E

Y

DOYLE

SCHAFER

D
E

X
T

E
R

 P
IN

C
K

N
E

Y
4.
07

4.38

1.02

2.
37

2.
71

36

6

1

36
31

0.
11

0.
15

0.
22

0.
23

0.25

0.25

0.29

0.34

0.36

0.44

0.51

0.
50

0.49

0.
48

0.50

0.41

0.50

0.50

0.51

0.6
1

0.
60

0.
76

0.
77

0.77

0.
82

0.85

0.
87

0.
89

0
.9
1

0.93

0.
92

0.98

0.99

0.
99

1.00

1.
00

1.
00

1.01

1.
09

1.11

1.
14

1.16

1.20

1.
46

1.51

1.
55

1
.5
8

1
.6
3

1.68

1.71

:

LEGEND

COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 3,333 feet

0 ½ 1 MILESCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14

PRIMARY ROAD SYSTEM IS  17.97  MILES

LOCAL ROAD SYSTEM IS  37.11  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:



Sec.11
Sec.12 Sec.7

S
ec

.1
4

S
ec

.1
3

S
ec

.1
8

Sec.23
Sec.19Sec.24

P
ut

na
m

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

H
am

bu
rg

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

KINGSTON DR

RUSH LAKE RD

COYLE DR

FA
R

L
E

Y
R

D

Page 14-B

1314

2515

:

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 567 feet

0 430 860 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-A

TOTAL FEET  3,829  EQUALS  0.73  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 13



Sec.14
Sec.13 Sec.18

S
ec

.2
3

S
ec

.1
9

Sec.24

Sec.26 Sec.30

Sec.25

P
ut

na
m

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

H
am

bu
rg

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

Village of
Pinckney

ROLLING

MEADOWS DR

S
C

H
O

LA
R

D
R

FA
R

LE
Y

 R
D

36

Page 7-S

Page 14-A

Page 14-D

1105

26
40

:

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 575 feet

0 430 860 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-B

TOTAL FEET  3,745  EQUALS  0.71  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 24



Sec.26

S
ec

.3
0

Sec.25

S
ec

.3
5

S
ec

.3
1

Sec.36

P
ut

na
m

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

H
am

bu
rg

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

Livingston County

Washtenaw County

Portage Lake

Honey Creek

Honey Creek

L

O
UISE ST

CLAREN
C

E
ST

LANCELOT CT

BEULAH
ST

M
C

G
R

EG
O

R

RD

LA
N

C
E

LO
T

LN

DEXTER
PIN

C
K

N
E

Y
R

D

KNIGHTS DR

N
E

IL
 S

T

NIT
A

ST

CAMELOT DR

WILBUR ST

C
O

LO
N

Y
 D

R

ARTHURS CT

E
A

R
L 

S
T

SARAH ST

DARWIN RD

P
ag

e 
7-

S

P
ag

e 
7-

T

Page 14-D

350

309

401

372

10
23

11
22

13
10

13
87

1467

1478

23
33

2297

24
57

2675

:

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 700 feet

0 510 1,020 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-C

TOTAL FEET  18,981  EQUALS  3.59  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 25, 35 & 36



Sec.22 Sec.23

S
ec

.2
7 Sec.26

S
ec

.2
5

Sec.35 Sec.36

Village of
Pinckney

Honey

Creek

Honey C
reek

Honey Creek

TO
M

A

R
D

P
A

T
T

E
R

S
O

N
 L

A
K

E
 R

D

HONEY

CREEK CT

PONDRIDGE DR

P
O

N
D

S
ID

E
 C

T

DARWIN RD

D
E

X
T

E
R

 P
IN

C
K

N
E

Y
 R

D

S
H

O
W

E
LL

S
T

H
O

N
E

Y
C

O
M

B
C

T

JOAN ST

MOWER RD

E
LI

Z
A

B
E

T
H

S
T

VINCENT DR

A
S

H
T

O
N

S
T

BARBARA ST

STARFIELD DR

MURIEL ST
C

U
R

T
IS

D
R

KNOLLWOOD ST

LEE ST

H
E

A
T

H
E

R
W

A
Y

 D
R

BRENTWOOD DR

Page 14-B

Page 14-C

999

1004

11
96

13
26

:

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 550 feet

0 420 840 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-D

TOTAL FEET  4,525  EQUALS  0.86  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 26



Sec.29

S
ec

.2
8

Sec.30

Sec.32

S
ec

.3
3S

ec
.3

1

Livingston County

Washtenaw County

Hi-land Lakes

Beaver Lake

Gosling Lake

Portage

Creek

Porta
ge Creek

H
IC

K
M

A
N

C
T

PATTERSON LAKE RD

H
IL

A
N

D
C

T
O

A
K

R
ID

G
E

C
T

C
E

N
T

E
R

LI
N

E
DR

RIVERBANK LN

ANGELS

PASS

SILVER

HILL
RD

W
E

S
T

S
H

O
R

E
D

R

K
E

LLY
R

D

G
LE

N
B

R
O

O
K

 R
D

W
EIM

A
N

D
R

Page 14-F

28
7

507

80
0

7
54

811

28
02

2154

56
69

:

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 625 feet

0 470 940 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-E

TOTAL FEET  13,784  EQUALS  2.61  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 29 & 32



Sec.24 Sec.19

S
ec

.2
0

S
ec

.2
9

S
ec

.2
5

Sec.30

Sec.31Sec.36

U
na

di
lla

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

P
ut

na
m

 T
ow

ns
hi

p

Patterson
Lake

Gosling
Lake

Mud
Lake

D
O

Y
LE

 C
U

T
O

F
F

ELVIRAST

D
O

W
D

R

UNIVERSITY CAM
P

D
R

G
R

A
V

E
S

 R
D

P
A

T
T

E
R

S
O

N
LA

K
E

R
D

DOYLE RD

Page 14-E

23
0

320

541

99
0 :

LEGEND
COUNTY LINE

CORPORATE LIMITS

SECTION LINE

STATE TRUNKLINE

COUNTY PRIMARY

COUNTY LOCAL

ADJACENT COUNTY

CITY OR VILLAGE
STREET

1 inch equals 567 feet

0 430 860 FEETSCALE

PRINT DATE: 8/25/2022

PAGE 14-F

TOTAL FEET  2,081  EQUALS  0.39  MILES

PUTNAM TOWNSHIP
LIVINGSTON COUNTY - 47    T. 1N  R. 4E

COUNTYWIDE CERTIFICATION

REVISED BY:

SECTION 30




